CRN [Subject|C2Urse

Number

24509  AAAS
24510 |AAAS

35884 CDCI
35885 CDCI
37980 COLI

36966
37967
37558
23022
23024
23027
23030
23033
23042
36005
36006
37936
37937
37981
35622
35624
29757
36021
36852
37151
29758
36022
36853
37153
28930
28931
28932
28933
29254
29293
31275
32909
28949
28957
28935
28936
28937
28939
29255
29294
31276

ENG
ENG
HSCI
HWS
HWS
HWS
HWS
HWS
HWS
HWS
HWS
HWS
HWS
LACS
LTRC
LTRC
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH

386D
386E
395
395
282J
281A
281B
331
202
202
202
202
202
202
232
232
235
235
281A
513
518
223
223
223
223
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225

Section

01
01
39
40
01
01
01
04
01
02
03
04
05
06
01
02
01
02
01
04
04
01
02
03
04
01
02
03
04
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
01
02
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

[x]

Mini Course Deadlines

Semester=Spring 2026

:::tm“ Start Date| End Date Add Deadline |Drop Deadline
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026  03/17/2026  03/17/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026 01/26/2026  01/26/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026| 01/26/2026  01/26/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026 03/17/2026  03/17/2026
M4 03/23/2026 05/06/2026  03/26/2026  03/26/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026 03/17/2026  03/17/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026 03/17/2026  03/17/2026
M3 03/16/2026 05/03/2026 03/19/2026  03/19/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026 01/26/2026  01/26/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026 01/26/2026  01/26/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026| 01/26/2026  01/26/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026 03/17/2026  03/17/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026 03/17/2026  03/17/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026 03/17/2026  03/17/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026  01/26/2026  01/26/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026 03/17/2026  03/17/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026 01/26/2026  01/26/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026 03/17/2026  03/17/2026
M4 03/23/2026 05/06/2026| 03/26/2026  03/26/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026 03/17/2026  03/17/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026  01/26/2026  01/26/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026| 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
c2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026 03/20/2026  03/27/2026
c2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026| 03/20/2026  03/27/2026
C2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026  03/20/2026  03/27/2026
C2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026  03/20/2026  03/27/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026| 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026| 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026| 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026  01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026  01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026| 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026| 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026 03/20/2026  03/27/2026
c2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026 03/20/2026  03/27/2026
c2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026 03/20/2026  03/27/2026
c2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026| 03/20/2026  03/27/2026
C2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026  03/20/2026  03/27/2026
C2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026  03/20/2026  03/27/2026
C2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026  03/20/2026  03/27/2026

Updated January 12, 2026 at 9:34:56 AM

Withdrawal
Deadline
04/17/2026
02/18/2026
02/18/2026
04/17/2026
04/22/2026
04/17/2026
04/17/2026
04/17/2026
02/18/2026
02/18/2026
02/18/2026
04/17/2026
04/17/2026
04/17/2026
02/18/2026
04/17/2026
02/18/2026
04/17/2026
04/22/2026
04/17/2026
02/18/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026



Course

CRN Subject

32910
28962
28981
28982
28990
28991
28992
28994
29002
29005
29006
29007
29010
29011
29012
29013
29017
29759
29018
29019
29020
29021
29022
29023
29024
29025
29026
29027
29028
29029
29760
32470
37371
37372
37373

MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MUSP
MUSP
MUSP

37804 OCT
37805 OCT
37806 OCT
34020 OUT
27645 OUT
27647 OUT
27649 OUT
27653 | OUT
27654 OUT
27657 OUT
27658 OUT

Number

225
225
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
329
551C
554C
555H
641B
642A
643A
121
122
122
130
130
130
130
130

Section

27
40
01
02
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
50
51
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
40
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
03
01
02
03
04
05

[x]

Mini Course Deadlines

Semester=Spring 2026

:::tm“ Start Date| End Date Add Deadline |Drop Deadline
c2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026  03/20/2026  03/27/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
c2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026| 03/20/2026  03/27/2026
C2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026  03/20/2026  03/27/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026  01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026| 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026| 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026| 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026  01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026| 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
Cc2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026 03/20/2026  03/27/2026
c2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026 03/20/2026  03/27/2026
c2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026| 03/20/2026  03/27/2026
C2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026  03/20/2026  03/27/2026
C2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026  03/20/2026  03/27/2026
C2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026  03/20/2026  03/27/2026
C2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026  03/20/2026  03/27/2026
C2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026 03/20/2026  03/27/2026
Cc2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026 03/20/2026  03/27/2026
c2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026 03/20/2026  03/27/2026
c2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026| 03/20/2026  03/27/2026
C2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026  03/20/2026  03/27/2026
C2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026  03/20/2026  03/27/2026
C2 03/16/2026 05/06/2026  03/20/2026  03/27/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026| 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
C1 01/20/2026 03/11/2026 01/26/2026  02/02/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026 01/26/2026  01/26/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026 01/26/2026  01/26/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026| 01/26/2026  01/26/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026  01/26/2026  01/26/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026 03/17/2026  03/17/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026 03/17/2026  03/17/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026 03/17/2026  03/17/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026 01/26/2026  01/26/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026 01/26/2026  01/26/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026 01/26/2026  01/26/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026| 01/26/2026  01/26/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026  01/26/2026  01/26/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026  01/26/2026  01/26/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026 03/17/2026  03/17/2026

Updated January 12, 2026 at 9:34:56 AM

Withdrawal
Deadline
04/23/2026
02/25/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026
04/23/2026
02/25/2026
02/25/2026
02/18/2026
02/18/2026
02/18/2026
02/18/2026
04/17/2026
04/17/2026
04/17/2026
02/18/2026
02/18/2026
02/18/2026
02/18/2026
02/18/2026
02/18/2026
04/17/2026



Course

CRN Subject

27659 OUT
30091 OUT
27631 OUT
31038 OUT
27623 OUT
27624 OUT
34111 OUT
31832 OUT
36785 OUT
27630 OUT
30095 OUT
36599 PAFF
33360 PHRM
33369 PHRM
33606 PHRM
33361 PHRM
33370 PHRM
33607 PHRM
33362 PHRM
33371 PHRM
33608 PHRM
33363 PHRM
33372 PHRM
33609 PHRM
33364 PHRM
33373 PHRM
33610 PHRM
33365 PHRM
33374 PHRM
33611 PHRM
33367 PHRM
33375 PHRM
33612 PHRM
35502 PHRM
35503 PHRM
35504 PHRM
33368 PHRM
33376 PHRM
33613 PHRM
36363 PT
36364 PT
35799 SPED
29173 |SSIE
27476 SSIE
31941 SSIE
37920 THEA

Number

130
130
176
177
177
177
177
245
245
255
255
526
572
572
572
573
573
573
574
574
574
575
575
575
581
581
581
582
582
582
583
583
583
584
584
584
595
595
595
654
655
507
501
520
561
356

Section

06
08
01
01
02
03
04
01
02
01
02
01
01
02
03
01
02
03
01
02
03
01
02
03
01
02
03
01
02
03
01
02
03
01
02
03
50
51
52
90
90
04
CC1
CC1
CC1
01

[x]

Mini Course Deadlines

Semester=Spring 2026

:::tm“ Start Date| End Date Add Deadline |Drop Deadline
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026  03/17/2026  03/17/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026 03/17/2026  03/17/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026| 03/17/2026  03/17/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026  01/26/2026  01/26/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026  01/26/2026  01/26/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026 03/17/2026  03/17/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026 03/17/2026  03/17/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026 01/26/2026  01/26/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026 03/17/2026  03/17/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026 01/26/2026  01/26/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026| 03/17/2026  03/17/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026  01/26/2026  01/26/2026
Q1 01/19/2026 02/13/2026  01/30/2026  01/30/2026
Q2 02/16/2026 03/27/2026 03/02/2026  03/02/2026
Q3 03/30/2026 05/06/2026  04/20/2026  04/20/2026
Q1 01/19/2026 02/13/2026  01/30/2026  01/30/2026
Q2 02/16/2026 03/27/2026  03/02/2026  03/02/2026
Q3 03/30/2026 05/06/2026  04/20/2026  04/20/2026
Q1 01/19/2026 |02/13/2026  01/30/2026  01/30/2026
Q2 02/16/2026 03/27/2026 03/02/2026  03/02/2026
Q3 03/30/2026 05/06/2026  04/20/2026  04/20/2026
Q1 01/19/2026 02/13/2026 01/30/2026  01/30/2026
Q2 02/16/2026 03/27/2026 03/02/2026  03/02/2026
Q3 03/30/2026 05/06/2026  04/20/2026  04/20/2026
Q1 01/19/2026 02/13/2026  01/30/2026  01/30/2026
Q2 02/16/2026 03/27/2026  03/02/2026  03/02/2026
Q3 03/30/2026 |05/06/2026  04/20/2026  04/20/2026
Q1 01/19/2026 02/13/2026 01/30/2026  01/30/2026
Q2 02/16/2026 03/27/2026| 03/02/2026  03/02/2026
Q3 03/30/2026 05/06/2026  04/20/2026  04/20/2026
Q1 01/19/2026 02/13/2026 01/30/2026  01/30/2026
Q2 02/16/2026 03/27/2026  03/02/2026  03/02/2026
Q3 03/30/2026 05/06/2026  04/20/2026  04/20/2026
Q1 01/19/2026 02/13/2026  01/30/2026  01/30/2026
Q2 02/16/2026 |03/27/2026  03/02/2026  03/02/2026
Q3 03/30/2026 05/06/2026  04/20/2026  04/20/2026
Q1 01/19/2026 02/13/2026  01/30/2026  01/30/2026
Q2 02/16/2026 03/27/2026 03/02/2026  03/02/2026
Q3 03/30/2026 05/06/2026  04/20/2026  04/20/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026 01/26/2026  01/26/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026 03/17/2026  03/17/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026 01/26/2026  01/26/2026
W2 02/28/2026 03/28/2026| 03/04/2026  03/04/2026
W3 04/04/2026 05/02/2026|  04/09/2026  04/09/2026
W1 01/24/2026 02/21/2026  01/28/2026  01/28/2026
M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026  01/26/2026  01/26/2026

Updated January 12, 2026 at 9:34:56 AM

Withdrawal
Deadline
04/17/2026
04/17/2026
04/17/2026
02/18/2026
02/18/2026
04/17/2026
04/17/2026
02/18/2026
04/17/2026
02/18/2026
04/17/2026
02/18/2026
02/03/2026
03/11/2026
04/23/2026
02/03/2026
03/11/2026
04/23/2026
02/03/2026
03/11/2026
04/23/2026
02/03/2026
03/11/2026
04/23/2026
02/03/2026
03/11/2026
04/23/2026
02/03/2026
03/11/2026
04/23/2026
02/03/2026
03/11/2026
04/23/2026
02/03/2026
03/11/2026
04/23/2026
02/03/2026
03/11/2026
04/23/2026
02/18/2026
04/17/2026
02/18/2026
03/18/2026
04/22/2026
02/11/2026
02/18/2026



CRN Subject

20863 THEA
24208 THEA
26997 THEA
37074 THEP
31173 UNIV

Course
Number

387E
387P
387Y
216A
180A

Section

01
01
01
42
01

[x]

Mini Course Deadlines

Semester=Spring 2026
Part of

Term

M1 01/20/2026 03/10/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026
M2 03/11/2026 05/06/2026

01/26/2026
03/17/2026
03/17/2026
03/17/2026
03/17/2026

Updated January 12, 2026 at 9:34:56 AM

Start Date| End Date Add Deadline |Drop Deadline

01/26/2026
03/17/2026
03/17/2026
03/17/2026
03/17/2026

Withdrawal
Deadline
02/18/2026
04/17/2026
04/17/2026
04/17/2026
04/17/2026



