



Mini Course Deadlines

Semester=Spring 2026

CRN	Subject	Course Number	Section	Part of Term	Start Date	End Date	Add Deadline	Drop Deadline	Withdrawal Deadline
24509	AAAS	386D	01	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
24510	AAAS	386E	01	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
35884	CDCI	395	39	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
35885	CDCI	395	40	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
37980	COLI	282J	01	M4	03/23/2026	05/06/2026	03/26/2026	03/26/2026	04/22/2026
36966	ENG	281A	01	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
37967	ENG	281B	01	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
37558	HSCI	331	04	M3	03/16/2026	05/03/2026	03/19/2026	03/19/2026	04/17/2026
23022	HWS	202	01	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
23024	HWS	202	02	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
23027	HWS	202	03	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
23030	HWS	202	04	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
23033	HWS	202	05	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
23042	HWS	202	06	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
36005	HWS	232	01	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
36006	HWS	232	02	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
37936	HWS	235	01	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
37937	HWS	235	02	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
37981	LACS	281A	01	M4	03/23/2026	05/06/2026	03/26/2026	03/26/2026	04/22/2026
35622	LTRC	513	04	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
35624	LTRC	518	04	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
29757	MATH	223	01	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
36021	MATH	223	02	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
36852	MATH	223	03	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
37151	MATH	223	04	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
29758	MATH	224	01	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
36022	MATH	224	02	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
36853	MATH	224	03	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
37153	MATH	224	04	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
28930	MATH	224	20	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
28931	MATH	224	21	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
28932	MATH	224	22	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
28933	MATH	224	23	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
29254	MATH	224	24	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
29293	MATH	224	25	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
31275	MATH	224	26	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
32909	MATH	224	27	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
28949	MATH	225	01	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
28957	MATH	225	02	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
28935	MATH	225	20	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
28936	MATH	225	21	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
28937	MATH	225	22	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
28939	MATH	225	23	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
29255	MATH	225	24	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
29294	MATH	225	25	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
31276	MATH	225	26	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026



Mini Course Deadlines

Semester=Spring 2026

CRN	Subject	Course Number	Section	Part of Term	Start Date	End Date	Add Deadline	Drop Deadline	Withdrawal Deadline
32910	MATH	225	27	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
28962	MATH	225	40	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
28981	MATH	226	01	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
28982	MATH	226	02	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
28990	MATH	226	20	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
28991	MATH	226	21	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
28992	MATH	226	22	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
28994	MATH	226	23	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
29002	MATH	226	24	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
29005	MATH	226	25	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
29006	MATH	226	26	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
29007	MATH	226	27	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
29010	MATH	226	28	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
29011	MATH	226	29	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
29012	MATH	226	30	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
29013	MATH	226	31	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
29017	MATH	226	50	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
29759	MATH	226	51	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
29018	MATH	227	20	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
29019	MATH	227	21	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
29020	MATH	227	22	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
29021	MATH	227	23	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
29022	MATH	227	24	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
29023	MATH	227	25	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
29024	MATH	227	26	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
29025	MATH	227	27	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
29026	MATH	227	28	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
29027	MATH	227	29	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
29028	MATH	227	30	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
29029	MATH	227	31	C2	03/16/2026	05/06/2026	03/20/2026	03/27/2026	04/23/2026
29760	MATH	227	40	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
32470	MATH	329	01	C1	01/20/2026	03/11/2026	01/26/2026	02/02/2026	02/25/2026
37371	MUSP	551C	01	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
37372	MUSP	554C	01	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
37373	MUSP	555H	01	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
37804	OCT	641B	01	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
37805	OCT	642A	01	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
37806	OCT	643A	01	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
34020	OUT	121	01	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
27645	OUT	122	01	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
27647	OUT	122	03	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
27649	OUT	130	01	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
27653	OUT	130	02	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
27654	OUT	130	03	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
27657	OUT	130	04	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
27658	OUT	130	05	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026



Mini Course Deadlines

Semester=Spring 2026

CRN	Subject	Course Number	Section	Part of Term	Start Date	End Date	Add Deadline	Drop Deadline	Withdrawal Deadline
27659	OUT	130	06	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
30091	OUT	130	08	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
27631	OUT	176	01	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
31038	OUT	177	01	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
27623	OUT	177	02	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
27624	OUT	177	03	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
34111	OUT	177	04	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
31832	OUT	245	01	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
36785	OUT	245	02	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
27630	OUT	255	01	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
30095	OUT	255	02	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
36599	PAFF	526	01	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
33360	PHRM	572	01	Q1	01/19/2026	02/13/2026	01/30/2026	01/30/2026	02/03/2026
33369	PHRM	572	02	Q2	02/16/2026	03/27/2026	03/02/2026	03/02/2026	03/11/2026
33606	PHRM	572	03	Q3	03/30/2026	05/06/2026	04/20/2026	04/20/2026	04/23/2026
33361	PHRM	573	01	Q1	01/19/2026	02/13/2026	01/30/2026	01/30/2026	02/03/2026
33370	PHRM	573	02	Q2	02/16/2026	03/27/2026	03/02/2026	03/02/2026	03/11/2026
33607	PHRM	573	03	Q3	03/30/2026	05/06/2026	04/20/2026	04/20/2026	04/23/2026
33362	PHRM	574	01	Q1	01/19/2026	02/13/2026	01/30/2026	01/30/2026	02/03/2026
33371	PHRM	574	02	Q2	02/16/2026	03/27/2026	03/02/2026	03/02/2026	03/11/2026
33608	PHRM	574	03	Q3	03/30/2026	05/06/2026	04/20/2026	04/20/2026	04/23/2026
33363	PHRM	575	01	Q1	01/19/2026	02/13/2026	01/30/2026	01/30/2026	02/03/2026
33372	PHRM	575	02	Q2	02/16/2026	03/27/2026	03/02/2026	03/02/2026	03/11/2026
33609	PHRM	575	03	Q3	03/30/2026	05/06/2026	04/20/2026	04/20/2026	04/23/2026
33364	PHRM	581	01	Q1	01/19/2026	02/13/2026	01/30/2026	01/30/2026	02/03/2026
33373	PHRM	581	02	Q2	02/16/2026	03/27/2026	03/02/2026	03/02/2026	03/11/2026
33610	PHRM	581	03	Q3	03/30/2026	05/06/2026	04/20/2026	04/20/2026	04/23/2026
33365	PHRM	582	01	Q1	01/19/2026	02/13/2026	01/30/2026	01/30/2026	02/03/2026
33374	PHRM	582	02	Q2	02/16/2026	03/27/2026	03/02/2026	03/02/2026	03/11/2026
33611	PHRM	582	03	Q3	03/30/2026	05/06/2026	04/20/2026	04/20/2026	04/23/2026
33367	PHRM	583	01	Q1	01/19/2026	02/13/2026	01/30/2026	01/30/2026	02/03/2026
33375	PHRM	583	02	Q2	02/16/2026	03/27/2026	03/02/2026	03/02/2026	03/11/2026
33612	PHRM	583	03	Q3	03/30/2026	05/06/2026	04/20/2026	04/20/2026	04/23/2026
35502	PHRM	584	01	Q1	01/19/2026	02/13/2026	01/30/2026	01/30/2026	02/03/2026
35503	PHRM	584	02	Q2	02/16/2026	03/27/2026	03/02/2026	03/02/2026	03/11/2026
35504	PHRM	584	03	Q3	03/30/2026	05/06/2026	04/20/2026	04/20/2026	04/23/2026
33368	PHRM	595	50	Q1	01/19/2026	02/13/2026	01/30/2026	01/30/2026	02/03/2026
33376	PHRM	595	51	Q2	02/16/2026	03/27/2026	03/02/2026	03/02/2026	03/11/2026
33613	PHRM	595	52	Q3	03/30/2026	05/06/2026	04/20/2026	04/20/2026	04/23/2026
36363	PT	654	90	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
36364	PT	655	90	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
35799	SPED	507	04	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
29173	SSIE	501	CC1	W2	02/28/2026	03/28/2026	03/04/2026	03/04/2026	03/18/2026
27476	SSIE	520	CC1	W3	04/04/2026	05/02/2026	04/09/2026	04/09/2026	04/22/2026
31941	SSIE	561	CC1	W1	01/24/2026	02/21/2026	01/28/2026	01/28/2026	02/11/2026
37920	THEA	356	01	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026



Mini Course Deadlines

Semester=Spring 2026

CRN	Subject	Course Number	Section	Part of Term	Start Date	End Date	Add Deadline	Drop Deadline	Withdrawal Deadline
20863	THEA	387E	01	M1	01/20/2026	03/10/2026	01/26/2026	01/26/2026	02/18/2026
24208	THEA	387P	01	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
26997	THEA	387Y	01	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
37074	THEP	216A	42	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026
31173	UNIV	180A	01	M2	03/11/2026	05/06/2026	03/17/2026	03/17/2026	04/17/2026